Low Gross (12 & Under):

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
77t
77t
77t

Steve Vancil

Pat O’Donnell
Connor Schehen
Jake Easterly
Kevin Mackin
Dustin Pokorny
Terry Paresi
Garett Dunn
Connor Rumpf

Low Net (12 & Under):

1st
znd
3rd
T 4"
T 4"
T 6%
T 6%
T 6%
T 6%

Brian Imfeld
Trevor O’Brien
Greg Chan
Steve Landis
Kyle Rumpf
Tony Cox
Scott Shorter
Bryan Walls
Tony Bella

Low Gross (13 & Over):

1st

znd

3rd

T 4"
T 4"
T 6%
T 6%
T 8™
T 8™
T 8™

Mike Landis
Jeff Feller
Alan Baker
Matt Beiser
Tom Mace
David Baglien
Terry Marsh
Steve Ramsey
Rick Schleining
T. Jay Wirth

Low Net (13 & Over):

1st
znd
3rd
T 4th
T 4th
T 4th
T 4th
8th

Ryan Dentel
Stan Mattis
Rob Petty
Mike Heard
Jeff Reiser
Rob Folse
Russel Kelly
Dallas Forbes

U.S. Open Day

Arrowhead Golf Club

June 17, 2023
Black Tees — PQ

74
75
76
77
79
81
82
82
82

76-7-69
78-7-71
82-10-72
79-5-74
84-10-74
87-9-78
86-8-78
88-10-78
84-6-78

86
89
90
94
94
96
96
97
97
97

95-27-68
95-24-71
93-17-76
95-18-77
101-24-77
98-21-77
97-20-77
99-21-78

$41.00
$35.00
$30.00
$26.00
$22.00
$19.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$41.00
$35.00
$30.00
$24.00
$24.00
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75

$41.00
$35.00
$30.00
$24.00
$24.00
$18.00
$18.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$41.00
$35.00
$30.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$15.00



Payballs (12 & Under): $60.00 each

#1 Brian Imfeld (eagle) #11  Pat O’Donnell

#3 Connor Schehen #16  Connor Schehen

Payballs (13 & Over): $51.00 each
#1 Alan Baker #13 Mike Heard

#10  Rory Dentel

KP #7: $10.00 each
12 & Under: Garett Dunn — 4 feet, 4 inches
13 & Over: Rory Dentel — 15 feet, 7 inches

KP #12: $10.00 each
12 & Under: Greg Chan — 2 feet, 4 inches
13 & Over:  Todd Ittershagen — 16 feet, 3 inches

The Pick-a-Pro results will be posted after the conclusion of the U.S. Open tomorrow. Reminder
that this is your net score today + your pro’s score on Sunday



