U.S. Open Day

Arrowhead Golf Club June 17, 2023 Black Tees – PQ

Low Gross (12 & Under):							
1 st	Steve Vancil	74	\$41.00				
2 nd	Pat O'Donnell	75	\$35.00				
3 rd	Connor Schehen	76	\$30.00				
4 th	Jake Easterly	77	\$26.00				
5 th	Kevin Mackin	79	\$22.00				
6 th	Dustin Pokorny	81	\$19.00				
T 7 th	Terry Paresi	82	\$10.50				
T 7 th	Garett Dunn	82	\$10.50				
T 7 th	Connor Rumpf	82	\$10.50				
	·						
Low Net (12 & Under):							
1 st	Brian Imfeld	76-7-69	\$41.00				
2 nd	Trevor O'Brien	78-7-71	\$35.00				
3 rd	Greg Chan	82-10-72	\$30.00				
T 4 th	Steve Landis	79-5-74	\$24.00				
T 4 th	Kyle Rumpf	84-10-74	\$24.00				
T 6 th	Tony Cox	87-9-78	\$12.75				
T 6 th	Scott Shorter	86-8-78	\$12.75				
T 6 th	Bryan Walls	88-10-78	\$12.75				
T 6 th	Tony Bella	84-6-78	\$12.75				
	ross (13 & Over):		4				
1 st	Mike Landis	86	\$41.00				
2 nd	Jeff Feller	89	\$35.00				
3 rd	Alan Baker	90	\$30.00				
T 4 th	Matt Beiser	94	\$24.00				
T 4 th	Tom Mace	94	\$24.00				
T 6 th	David Baglien	96	\$18.00				
T 6 th	Terry Marsh	96	\$18.00				
T 8 th	Steve Ramsey	97	\$5.00				
T 8 th	Rick Schleining	97	\$5.00				
T 8 th	T. Jay Wirth	97	\$5.00				
Low Net (13 & Over):							
1 st		95-27-68	\$41.00				
2 nd	Ryan Dentel Stan Mattis	95-27-08	' - '				
3 rd			\$35.00				
_	Rob Petty	93-17-76	\$30.00				
T 4 th	Mike Heard	95-18-77	\$21.00				
T 4 th	Jeff Reiser	101-24-77	\$21.00				
T 4 th	Rob Folse	98-21-77	\$21.00				
T 4 th	Russel Kelly	97-20-77	\$21.00				
8 th	Dallas Forbes	99-21-78	\$15.00				

<u>Paybal</u>	\$60.00 each				
#1	Brian I	mfeld (eagle)	#11	Pat O'Donnell	
#3	Conno	r Schehen	#16	Connor Schehen	
					4
<u>Paybal</u>	\$51.00 each				
#1	Alan B	aker	#13	Mike Heard	
#10	Rory Dentel				
<u>K</u> P #7:					\$10.00 each
12 & U					
13 & Over: Rory Dentel – 15 feet,			, 7 inch	es	
KP #12:					\$10.00 each
12 & Under:		Greg Chan – 2 feet, 4	inches		

13 & Over: Todd Ittershagen – 16 feet, 3 inches

The Pick-a-Pro results will be posted after the conclusion of the U.S. Open tomorrow. Reminder that this is your net score today + your pro's score on Sunday